ALTARNUN PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

As at 31st March 2023

Published in compliance with the Department for Communities and Local Government

Transparency code for smaller authorities dated 17th December 2014, paragraphs 24 & 26.
ACQUISITION DATE

ASSET
Land at Painters Park, Tredaule
Bolventor War Memorial
Land at Altarnun k/a Burial Ground
Bus Shelter Five Lanes
Bus Shelter Altarnun
Bus Shelter Bolventor
Altarnun Village Hall
Telephone Box Mill Green
Telephone Box Five Lanes
Clerks Laptop Computer and software
Clerks Ink jet Printer
Ipad Defibrilator and cabinet
Public convieniences Riverside Built 2019/21
6 Dog Waste Bins
3 Winter Grit Bins
1 Winter Grit Bin -Bolventor
3 Notice Boards
4 General Waste Bins
19 Bench Seats
TOTAL COST VALUE

HMLR Title
CL254286
CL251731
CL251747

CL252446

CL305290

fnet cost
31
0
450
750
2068
4175

Fee Simp

396
47
1079
28870
600
380
107
110
822

3518

£43,405

Indenture
Deed of Gift
Conveyance
Built

Built

Built
Conveyance
Agreement

Agreement

HMLR Transfer
(see notes)

(see notes)

(see notes)

(see notes)

21.8.1705
18..9.1970
17.1.1978
1.9.1981
1.6.1985
11.4.2022
2.12.1992
19.12.2017
19.12.2017
3.7.2019
2.11.2022
5.2.2020
5.3.2014
various
various
14.12.2022
various
various

various



